East Perth
January 6, 2013

Director: John Smith

6:5K RUN
Katl Stockman
Sandra Stockman
Maurice Creagh
Merv Jones
Ante Perdija
Martin Watkins
Raymond Gimi
Mike Khan

Tan Carson
Frank Gardiner
Bronwyn Smith
Greg Wilson
Mike Hale

Paul Hughes
Tristan Bell
Jim Klinge
Wayne Taylor
Milton Mavrick
Vic Waters
Janice Matthews
Ivan Brown
Bob Schickert
Richard Blurton
Carmel Meyer
Julie Wilson
Karen Peace
John Talbot
Bjorn Dybdahl
Bruce Mathieson
John Allen
Theresa Howe
Steve Clark
Gillian Young
Jim Langford
Kim Thomas
Keith Miller
Chris Pattinson
Chatlie Chan
Frank Price
Nick Miletic
David Carr
John Pellier
Paul Martin
Carol Bowman
Mike Anderson
Lorraine Lopes
Mark Dawson
Janet Jiang

Irwin Barrett-Lennard

Richard Danks
Mark Hewitt
John Fisher

M50
W45
Mo65
M70
M40
M65
M45
Mo65
M55
Mo60
W40
M65
Mo65
Mo60
M45
Mo65
M50
M55
Mo65
W40
Mo65
M70
M60
W50
W55
W40
Mo65
M55
MG65
M55
W60
M70
W65
M65
M35
Mo60
W55
Mo60
M60
M60
M80
M70
M70
W55
M60
W70
M50
W45
M80
M70
M60
M50

Time

43:22
43:32
43:35
43:42
43:45
43:46
43:48
43:53
44:05
44:11
44:21
44:21
44:23
44:31
44:34
44:35
44:39
44:42
44:46
44:46
44:47
44:48
44:58
45:00
45:01
45:07
45:10
45:11
45:12
45:18
45:27
45:32
45:33
45:34
45:35
45:36
45:38
45:42
45:49
45:50
45:51
45:56
46:03
46:07
46:14
46:42
47:01
47:20
47:35
47:37
47:37
47:45

H/Cap Actual

10:53  32:29
16:00 27:32
11:16  32:19
02:39  41:03
17:04  26:41
11:16  32:30
11:23  32:25
09:56  33:57
17:21  26:44
13:02 31:09
02:28 41:53
05:36  38:45
12:06 32:17
16:20 28:11
14:45 29:49
15:46 28:49
13:40 30:59
10:26  34:16
05:50 38:56
06:13  38:33
10:07  34:40
11:30 33:18
08:59 35:59
10:44  34:16
09:41 35:20
13:54  31:13
04:45 40:25
17:11  28:00
8:58 36:14
17:06 28:12
07:33 37:54
00:55  44:37
11:42  33:51
16:00 29:34
18:58 26:37
14:44  30:52
11:45 33:53
12:16  33:26
03:37 42:12
08:16 37:34
10:22  35:29
06:33  39:23
05:13  40:50
11:36  34:31
07:25 38:49
09:16  37:26
14:54  32:07
04:07 43:13
07:28 40:07
03:12  44:25
13:14  34:23
11:24  36:21



Brian Bennett
Margaret Saunders
Bob Fawcett
Carolyn Fawcett
Neil McRae

Did not compete in handicap:

\%!
Vo6
V3
Kylie Mahony

6:5K WALK
John McDonagh
Sylvia Szabo
Elaine Dance
Lynne Schickert
Lorna Lauchlan
Jeff Whittam

Ray Hall

Lee Chan

Bob Fergie
Elaine Sillery
Regina Crouch
Dorothy Whittam
Margaret Warren
Sylvia Szabo
Morris Warren
Jim Barnes
Margaret Bennett

Did not compete in handicap:

Vi
Brian Smith

5K RUN
Amanda Walker
Chris Maher
Bruce Wilson
Dante Giacomin
Dave Roberts
Delia Baldock
Roger Walsh
Christine Oldfield
Jane Stanbrook
Aldo Giacomin
Stuart MacKinnon
Rebecca MacKinnon
Sheila Walsh
Kathy Burr

Gail Castensen
Sheila Maslen
Mary Heppell

M65
W55
Mo60
W60
Mo60

W40

Mo60
W55
W60
W70
W80
M75
M75
W50
M75
W80
W40
W75
W75
W30
M75
Mo65
W70

M70

W45
M55
M65
M40
M70
W50
Mo65
W65
W45
M75
M30
W30
W45
W70
W55
W75
W75

48:53
50:03
50:06
50:19
53:26

40:45
41:58
44:56
44:33

Actual

47:17
65:51
56:05
52:10
57:31
57:47
55:11
64:21
57:49
66:29
56:05
70:05
66:09
65:42
64:20
52:12
67:41

48:19
67:41

21:57
21:57
22:48
24:52
26:02
28:36
30:51
32:55
34:17
35:00
36:17
37:44
38:24
38:29
40:53
44:09
51:54

14:55
12:49
00:00
00:00
11:18

17:50

33:58
37:14
50:06
50:19
42:08

22:55

H/Cap Time

19:34
01:21
11:20
15:46
10:52
10:53
13:34
04:28
11:25
02:50
13:48
00:00
05:51
08:07
10:49
11:50
00:00

17:50

66:51
67:12
67:25
67:56
68:23
68:40
68:45
68:49
69:14
69:19
69:53
70:05
72:00
73:49
75:09
64:02
67:41

66:09



5K WALK

Val Millard
Peter Barrington
Debbie Wolfenden
Joan Pellier

Kirt Johnson

V5

Sofia Carson
Ray Lawrence
Pat Ainsworth
Keith Atkinson
Leo Hassam

W65
M75
W45
W70
MS80

W50
M80
W75
M55
MS80

38:40
41:44
42:18
44:19
45:15
45:18
45:47
48:26
48:31
48:32
55:53



